
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200001070000
07981

01/07/2000
10:54:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199909300004
06781

200001260000
26141

01/26/2000
09:06:46

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199912150005
04571

200001260000
26121

01/26/2000
09:06:44

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199912080004
95471

200001140000
16171

01/14/2000
09:58:01

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912060004
92731

200001310000
30111

01/31/2000
10:36:17

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
HARRY JR

199608220002
73851

200001190000
19981

01/19/2000
09:39:13

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF
GEORGIA

199911240004
78891

200002210000
52641

02/21/2000
01:06:50

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF
GEORGIA

200001270000
27931

200002100000
42781

02/10/2000
10:50:21

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

199905240002
17381

200002280000
60661

02/28/2000
09:25:58

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199907200003
02131

200002280000
60701

02/28/2000
09:29:13

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911100004
61511

200002280000
61771

02/28/2000
11:31:26

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TUCKER
FEDERAL
BANK

199910080004
18971

200003020000
65641

03/02/2000
09:49:48

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911230004
77381

200003060000
70101

03/06/2000
09:51:56

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912010004
84971

200003060000
70951

03/06/2000
10:56:10

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912080004
96321

200003060000
70931

03/06/2000
10:54:01

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912160005
06021



200003060000
70941

03/06/2000
10:55:09

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912080004
96501

200003080000
73771

03/08/2000
09:26:37

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911160004
68521

200003090000
74761

03/09/2000
09:44:58

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911120004
62251

200003090000
75211

03/09/2000
10:26:19

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES DUMAINE,
RICHARD L

199803050000
75601

200004030001
06411

04/03/2000
09:47:32

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200002070000
37711

200004030001
06841

04/03/2000
10:29:40

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199911150004
66151

200004030001
06851

04/03/2000
10:30:44

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200002010000
32041

200004030001
06831

04/03/2000
10:28:29

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200001110000
11371

200003280000
98071

03/28/2000
09:21:14

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

200003130000
79451

200003300001
01811

03/30/2000
09:36:57

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAPEL
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199911190004
74261

200003300001
02231

03/30/2000
10:06:23

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200001120000
13331

200004070001
15051

04/07/2000
09:59:09

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200003030000
66891

200004070001
15391

04/07/2000
10:20:26

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200002030000
35221

200004100001
16841

04/10/2000
11:40:29

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

200003030000
66321

200004120001
20541

04/12/2000
09:43:46

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
RONALD

199712090004
00681


