Search (	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 200	00; Name:	= COUNTI	RYWIDE H	HOME LOA	NS INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200001070000 07981	01/07/2000 10:54:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199909300004 06781	·
200001260000 26141	01/26/2000 09:06:46	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199912150005 04571	
200001260000 26121	01/26/2000 09:06:44	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199912080004 95471	
200001140000 16171	01/14/2000 09:58:01	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912060004 92731	
200001310000 30111	01/31/2000 10:36:17	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, HARRY JR					199608220002 73851	
200001190000 19981	01/19/2000 09:39:13	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GEORGIA					199911240004 78891	
200002210000 52641	02/21/2000 01:06:50	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GEORGIA					200001270000 27931	
200002100000 42781	02/10/2000 10:50:21	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES					199905240002 17381	
200002280000 60661	02/28/2000 09:25:58	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199907200003 02131	
200002280000 60701	02/28/2000 09:29:13	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911100004 61511	
200002280000 61771	02/28/2000 11:31:26	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TUCKER FEDERAL BANK					199910080004 18971	
200003020000 65641	03/02/2000 09:49:48	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199911230004 77381	
200003060000 70101	03/06/2000 09:51:56	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912010004 84971	
200003060000 70951	03/06/2000 10:56:10	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912080004 96321	
200003060000 70931	03/06/2000 10:54:01	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912160005 06021	

200003060000 70941	03/06/2000 10:55:09	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199912080004 96501	
200003080000 73771	03/08/2000 09:26:37	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199911160004 68521	
200003090000 74761	03/09/2000 09:44:58	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199911120004 62251	
200003090000 75211	03/09/2000 10:26:19	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUMAINE, RICHARD L			199803050000 75601	
200004030001 06411	04/03/2000 09:47:32	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200002070000 37711	
200004030001 06841	04/03/2000 10:29:40	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199911150004 66151	
200004030001 06851	04/03/2000 10:30:44	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200002010000 32041	
200004030001 06831	04/03/2000 10:28:29	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200001110000 11371	
200003280000 98071	03/28/2000 09:21:14	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO INC			200003130000 79451	
200003300001 01811	03/30/2000 09:36:57	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAPEL MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			199911190004 74261	
200003300001 02231	03/30/2000 10:06:23	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200001120000 13331	
200004070001 15051	04/07/2000 09:59:09	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP			200003030000 66891	
200004070001 15391	04/07/2000 10:20:26	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200002030000 35221	
200004100001 16841	04/10/2000 11:40:29	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS			200003030000 66321	
200004120001 20541	04/12/2000 09:43:46	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, RONALD			199712090004 00681	